
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
INFORMATION AND BROADCASTING

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:2138
ANSWERED ON:22.08.2013
GROWTH IN ADVERTISEMENT AND BROADCASTING INDUSTRY
Naranbhai Shri Kachhadia

Will the Minister of INFORMATION AND BROADCASTING be pleased to state:

(a) the number of foreign newspapers and news magazines being published in the country; and

(b) the guidelines issued to such newspapers and magazines?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE (INDEPENDENT CHARGE) OF THE MINISTRY OF INFORMATION & BROADCASTING (SHRI MANISH
TEWARI)

(a): The Government has given permission for publication of facsimile editions of 2 foreign newspapers, and also for publication of Indian editions of 3 foreign magazines dealing with news and current affairs.

(b) The copy of the detailed guidelines issued for publication of facsimile editions of foreign newspapers and guidelines for publication of Indian editions of foreign news magazines are annexed.
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